Product Data Sheet
ATS1210LE
8 -16 zone DGP EXPANDER, NO PSU IN LARGE PLASTIC ENCLOSURE
Data Gathering Panels
Data Gathering Panels (DGP) are used to expand the number
of alarm inputs on the system and allow inputs and relays to be
connected at a location remote from the ATS Advanced or ATS
MASTER panel. DGPs communicate via poll & reply messages

x D)  120 x 240 x 34 mm
Operating temperature  -10° to +50°C
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1210LE 8 -16 zone DGP EXPANDER, NO PSU IN LARGE PLASTIC
ENCLOSURE EN50131 Grade 3
ATS1210E 8 -16 zone DGP EXPANDER, NO PSU IN SMALL PLASTIC
ENCLOSURE EN50131 Grade 3
ATS1211 ATS 8-zone DGP with Output Connector in steel housing
ATS1201E ATS 8 - 32 zone DGP, EN50131 Grade 3 with 3 A Power
Supply and Siren Driver
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.
ATS1210LE-2017-06-13 04:51:47 Released :15-MAR-13